
741 Colonel Ledyard
Highway

Ledyard, CT 06339-1511
TOWN OF LEDYARD

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 124-0494 Name:

Status:Type: General Discussion Passed

File created: In control:6/12/2024 Permanent Municipal Building Committee

On agenda: Final action:6/17/2024 6/17/2024

Title: MOTION to approve change orders in the amount of $22,498 in order to use a cold applied spray
product adhesive instead of hot applied adhesive for the BOE Central Office roof project

Attachments: 1. BOE Offices Imperial Change Order Roof Adhesive 6.13.2024, 2. State change order #1 BOE
Offices - Imperial TC 6.25.2024

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved and so declaredPermanent Municipal Building
Committee

6/17/2024 1 Pass

AGENDA REQUEST
GENERAL DISCUSSION ITEM

Subject:
MOTION to approve change orders in the amount of $22,498 in order to use a cold applied spray product
adhesive instead of hot applied adhesive for the BOE Central Office roof project

Background:
(type text here)

Department Comment/Recommendation:
(type text here)

TOWN OF LEDYARD Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

